
ST AUGUSTINE’S Celebrants – April -June 
2023 

Sun 2nd April 2023 – Palm Sunday 
Parish Mass 10am 
Celebrant: Fr Peter Green 

6th April -Maundy Thursday  
Mass of the Lord’s Supper 7pm 
Celebrant: Fr Adrian Mason 

7th April - Good Friday  
Liturgy of the Lord’s Passion 2pm 
Celebrant: Fr Adrian Mason 

8th April – Holy Saturday 
Easter Vigil 7pm 
Celebrant: Fr Adrian Mason 

Sun 9th April 2023 – Easter Sunday 
Parish Mass 10am 
Celebrant: Fr Adrian Mason 

Sun 16th April 2023 – 2nd of Easter  
Parish Mass 10am 
Celebrant: Fr Andy Hawes 

Sun 23rd April 2023 – 3rd of Easter 
Parish Mass 10am 
Celebrant: Fr Adrian Mason 

Sun 30th April 2023 – 4th of Easter 
Parish Mass 10am 
Celebrant: Fr Adrian Mason 

Sun 7th May 2023 – 5th of Easter 
Parish Mass 10am 
Celebrant: Fr Peter Green 

Sat 14th May 2023 – 6th of Easter 
Parish Mass 10am 
Celebrant: Fr Peter Green 

Sun 21st May 2023 – 7th of Easter 
Parish Mass 10am 
Celebrant: Fr Andy Hawes 

 

 

Sun 28th May 2023 – Pentecost Sunday 
Parish Mass 10am 
Celebrant: Fr Adrian Mason 

Sun 4th June 2023 – Most Holy Trinity 
Parish Mass 6:00pm (Grimsby 10k run) 
Celebrant: Fr Peter Green 

Sun 11th June 2023 – Corpus Christi 
Parish Mass 10am 
Celebrant: Fr Adrian Mason 

Sun 18th June 2023 – 11th in Ordinary Time 
Parish Mass 10am 
Celebrant:  Fr Andy Hawes 

Sun 25th June 2023 –12th in Ordinary Time 
Parish Mass 10am 
Celebrant:  TBC 

 


